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XFOB:2:1: 1994 VALU MH

BLDG:2:1: VALU MH

PRMT:1:1: 14X52

XFOB:1:1: REDM MH

20326 ADDN SFR 50 01/17/2003

18859 REMODEL 6,225 10/18/2001

13852 M H 125 04/06/1998

13842 M H 125 04/03/1998

7556 M H 60 09/03/1993

HX Base Yr

631 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 952 83.5200 50.11 47,705 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 952

BAS 168 100 168 3,367

BAS 784 100 784 15,714

952 952 19,082

BAS= W56 S14 E56 N1 BAS= E14 N12 W14 S12$ N13$.

BAS

56

14

56

13 BAS

14

12

14

12

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 240

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 320

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

9 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

10 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200
13,760

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500
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SALE:1:1: M H ON PROPERTY WITH 93 TAG (DOT)

HX Base Yr

631 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,706 114.3000 68.58 185,577 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2580

BAS 224 100 224 6,145

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 64,630

FOP 160 35 56 1,536

UOP 280 25 70 1,920

3,020 2,706 74,231

BAS= W22 FOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W54 S8 BAS= W16 S14 E16 N14$ S23
E24 UOP= S8 E35 N8 W35$ E52 N31$.

BAS

22
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8
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8

20
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14

16
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11 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

400


